Project Name: Columbus - High School Ave Reconstruction

Client: City of Columbus

Engineer’s Project No.: 331-197025-004-5052

Engineer: Jason Dickman, PE

Design Engineer:

EPEC

Technician: PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS

Bid Date: January 28, 2021

Bid Time: 10:30am

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

1 | Daniela Rivas City of Columbus 620-429-2171 |drivas@columbusks.gov
2 | Carey Spoon SEKRPC 620-431-0080 |Carey@sekrpc.org

3 | Amber Cox ePlan 573-447-7130 |eplan@eplanbidding.com
4 | Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council Irf 302-450-1923 |sourcemanagement@napc.me

5 | Alan Blough Nowak Construction Co 316-794-8898 |alan@nowakconstruction.com

6 | Dodge Dodge Dodge 513-666-3354 |dodge.bidding@construction.com
7 | MICHAEL HOFFMAN |ALAN'S EXCAVATING, INC. 316-775-5970 |MIKE@ALANSEXCAVATING.COI
8 | Lea Anne Hutton The Builders' Association 816-595-4116 |lhutton@buildersassociation.com
9 | Raelei Farmer Branco Enterprises, Inc. 417-451-5250 |rfarmer@branco.com

[N
o

Brent Moore

Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co.

402-266-5347

horizontalboring@hbttrenchless.cd

[EEN
[

DAVID ANDREWS

APAC CENTRAL

417-849-0821

david.andrews@apac.com

[N
N

Tamara Mann

Crossland

620-429-1414

bid@crossland.com

13 | Terri Kutz Jeff Asbell Excavating and Trucking |417-649-1269 |tkutz@asbellcompanies.com

14 | John Noll ePlan 573-447-7130 |eplan@eplanbidding.com

15| Sherry Yates B3 Contractors, LLC 417-726-5110 |syates@b3contractors.com

16 | Steve Bright JKS Construction,Inc. 620-238-1204 |jksconstruction@hotmail.com

17 | Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0265 |Jloveland@kcnr.net

18 | ADDENDUM 01 01/12/2021

19 | Casey Warlop HCC 620-231-0992 |hcc@hccgeneralcontractors.com
20 | Bob Davis Davis Constrcution 620-674-3100 |davisconstruction98@gmail.com
21 | Jerry Goins Goins Enterprises, Inc 417-659-6082 |contact@goinsent.com

22 | Peter Kemmeter Heckert Construction Company, Inc. |620-231-6090 |peter@heckertconstruction.com

N
w

ADDENDUM 02

01/25/2021

N
~

samantha Lewis

construct connect

(800) 364-205¢

samantha.lewis@constructconnec




25

Ted Ragias

ASP Enterprises

316-393-1554

tragias@aspent.com

26

Steve Bright

JKS Construction Inc

620-238-1204

jksconstructioninc@hotmail.com
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